———————
co
n
tr
ol
/
co
m

— 5849 - Glass Break Detector
— 5819 - Shock Sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
VISTA-100 Commercial Fire and Partitioned
Burglary Alarm Control
VISTA-100-24 Commercial Fire and Partitioned
Burglary Alarm Control 24V
Model
VISTA-100-PAK1 12V Power Pak consisting of:
VISTA-100, 6139R, 5140DLM
VISTA-100-PAK2 24V Power Pak consisting of:
VISTA-100, PS24, 6139R,
5140DLM
AI-98-02 Vista 100 new 4/98  6/17/98 2:26 PM  Page 1